

Nash Innovations Patents Second Grilling Product, Poised for Continued Growth in \$6B Industry

NAPLES, FL, USA, July 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Nash Innovations, a company specializing in product innovation, patent design, and manufacturer sourcing, has recently announced the patent of its second grilling product, The Gratest Grill Brush[™]. This comes at a time



when the global barbeque grill market is experiencing exponential growth, currently valued at \$6 billion. With a focus on creating cutting-edge products with bold designs, the company has positioned itself for continued success in this ever-expanding market.

"

We are thrilled to have created another product that enhances the BBQ/Grilling experience." *Tim Nash, CEO Nash Innovations* The global barbeque grill market has seen a significant increase in demand in recent years, driven by changes in lifestyle and eating habits among consumers. With an increase in outdoor parties and social gatherings, grilling has become a popular choice for cooking and entertaining. Nash Innovations has recognized this trend and has been at the forefront of providing innovative and high-quality grilling products to meet the growing demand.

The company's latest patented product is a testament to their commitment to providing frontline solutions for grilling enthusiasts. The Gratest Grill Brush™ is the only grill brush capable of cleaning 360 degrees around a grill grate without removal of the grate. The bristle-less brush is also a much needed alternative to conventional grill cleaning brushes that leave behind wire bristles that can be ingested.

The company's first patented product, Tank Tire[®] was designed to create a safer and cleaner experience for propane tank users by eliminating rust rings, providing stability, and preventing surface damage to decks, driveways, and patios. The product has already gained a loyal following among customers and with the addition of The Gratest Grill Brush[™], Nash Innovations is poised for even greater success in the grilling industry.

"We are thrilled to have created another product that enhances the BBQ/Grilling experience," said Tim Nash, CEO of Nash Innovations. "Our team has worked tirelessly to develop a product that not only meets the needs of our customers but also sets us apart in the competitive grilling

market. We are confident that this new product will further solidify our position as a leader in the industry."

Nash Innovations' dedication to innovation and quality has made them a trusted brand among consumers. With the continued growth of the global barbeque grill market, as well as the \$90B global propane market, the company is well positioned to capitalize on the increasing demand for high-quality grilling products. As they continue to expand their product line and reach new heights, Nash Innovations remains committed to providing top-of-the-line grilling solutions for their customers.

Both The Gratest Grill Brush[™] and Tank Tire[®] are patented and available for licensing and acquisition. All inquiries can be directed to tim@nashinnovationsllc.com and additional product information is available at <u>www.nashinnovationsllc.com</u>.

About Nash Innovations

Founded in 2015, Nash Innovations develops cutting edge designs that create better, more useful products. For more information, visit <u>www.nashinnovationsllc.com</u>.

About MarketBlast

MarketBlast is a product submission and hunt platform that automates the submission review and management process for companies in search of the latest technology and product innovations in their industries. The platform also provides an easy and convenient way for innovators, product developers and suppliers to submit innovation directly to companies actively hunting for new products.

THE GRATEST GRILL BRUSH IS THE FIRST PRODUCT Created to be able to fully clean grill Grates top, bottom, and sides.



ELIMINATES RUST RINGS AND MAKES PROPANE TANKS MUCH SAFER TO HANDLE



MarketBlast also offers a professional press release / media blast program to help innovators or companies launch or re-launch products or brands. For more information on running a press

release, email media@marketblast.com. For all other info, visit www.marketblast.com.

Russell Williams MarketBlast +1 412-810-6800 Media@marketblast.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/724472288

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.